Ranaliste Gefligel 2011

Huhner und Zier.- Wassergeflugel:

. Mittermair Franz

. Moritz Johann

. Steininger Lorenz

. ZG Sageder

. Hagmann Walter

. Hofinger Christine

. Weissenbéck Raphael
. Hofinger Christine

. Hagmann Walter
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Zwerghihner:

1. Mayrhofer Tobias

2. Nigl Britt

3. Steininger Lorenz

4. Mayrhofer Tobias

5. Engertsberger Franz
6. Scheuringer Brigitte

Vereinsmeister:
Mayrhofer Tobias

Beste Henne:
Mayrhofer Tobias

ES0

E69

E6

E69

E22

E41

Deutsches Reichshuhn
Seidenhihner
Appenzeller Spitzhauben
Altsteirer

Sulmtaler

Frankische Landgans
Warzenenten
Sachsenenten

Indische Kampfer

Friesenhihner
Frankfurter
Bantam
Cochin
Wyandotten
Cochin

Zwerg-Friesenhiithner

Zwerg - Friesenhiihner

377 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
374 Pkt.
371 Pkt.
371 Pkt.
369 Pkt.
369 Pkt.
367 Pkt.

382 Pkt.
379 Pkt.
379 Pkt.
373 Pkt.
370 Pkt.
OP.

382 Pkt.

V 97 Pkt.
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